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CLASIFICACION COPA DE LAS AUTONOMIAS / NACIONES

Nombre

JOSE LUIS CANO VILLANUEVA
LLIBERT FORTUNY | CENDRA

SERGI BERMEJO BARNILS
Total:

Nombre

ANDONI IBARBIA AIZPURU
ARITZ KORTABARRIA IIARRA
JAVIER RAYO AGUADO

Total:

Nombre

PATRICIO NAVARRO NAVARRO
ANTONIO GIL GIL

FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ TORTOLA
Total:

A

Parcial
8:54:11
9:02:54
9:08:26

27:05:31

Parcial
9:01:40
9:13:59
9:46:11

28:01:50

Parcial
9:40:27
10:11:02

10:21:02
30:12:31
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